

Unit: NT \$ thousand

2020 Month	Net Revenues		Accumulated Net Revenue	
	2019	2018	2019	2018
1	210,627	239,562	210,627	239,562
2	160,006	166,987	370,633	406,549
3	205,952	243,402	576,585	649,951
4	190,234	229,923	766,819	879,874
5	210,682	235,945	977,501	1,115,819
6	208,492	222,256	1,185,993	1,338,075
7	230,191	241,870	1,416,184	1,579,945
8	230,141	249,578	1,646,325	1,829,523
9	250,180	250,534	1,896,505	2,080,057
10	248,652	245,237	2,145,157	2,325,294
11	238,222	232,492	2,383,379	2,557,786
12	246,746	200,126	2,630,125	2,757,912
Accumulat ed Net Revenues	2,630,125	2,757,912		